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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $89,700 40
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $86,227 17
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $62,177 30
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $55,292 26
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $40,922 7
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $40,123 2
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $37,099 1
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $27,757 12
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $22,020 7
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $20,387 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,560 18
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $18,194 8
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $17,771 7
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $14,880 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,483 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,276 11
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $13,596 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $12,780 6
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $11,823 10
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,784 5
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $11,627 3
Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $11,206 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $11,170 6
Owen Insurance Group $10,990 6
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $10,634 3
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $10,392 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $9,431 4
Judah, Charles G. MSIS, Inc. $9,109 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $8,976 1
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $8,712 1
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $8,687 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,640 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $8,448 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $8,339 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $7,713 3
James Tong Insurance Consultants $7,234 1
Carrollwood Insurance $7,032 3
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $6,672 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $6,672 2
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $6,492 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $6,468 4
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,107 3
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,844 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,808 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,376 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,135 3
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $5,040 2
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Stevens, Mike
Warner, Russell G. Il
Hansen, Keith M.
Kozak, Iris C.
Matyskiel, Robert E.
Katlin, Andrew
American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Moraski, Matthew B.
Schwartz, Richard S.
West, Jackie D. Il
Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Qualified Insurance Services, LLC

Ortez, Philip B. Jr.

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc.

Russell, Philip
Mulder, Christopher
Geraci, Michael

Levi, Baruch

Rosen, Ricky E.
Schoeck, Edward D.
Hoyek, Pete N.
Plotnikoff, Michael J.
Wilson, Charles

York International Agency, LLC.
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr.
Maisonet, Joseph
Rutstein, Michael W.
Fatseas, Stefan J.
Jetter, Art

Mann, Harvey S.
Sakharoff, Richard D.
Sklar, Susan T.
Zimny, Robert S.
Fekete, Eli

Health Care Advocates, LLC
Lewis, Robert W.

Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Agency of Terry Warner

Hansen Insurance Agency

New York Life Insurance Agency
Matyskiel Insurance Agency
Katlin Insurance Agency

Moraski Insurance Agency
Insurance Center of S. Florida
West Insurance Agency of Florida

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc.

Russell Insurance Agency
Mulder Insurance Agency
Geraci Insurance Agency
Levi Insurance Agency
Rosen Insurance Agency
Schoeck Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency
Plotnikoff Insurance Agency
Wilson Insurance Agency

Fiore Insurance Agency
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Rutstein Insurance Agency
Fatseas Insurance Agency
Art Jetter & Company, Inc.
Mann Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Sklar Insurance Agency
Zimny Insurance Agency
Fekete Insurance Agency

Lewis Insurance Agency

$4,945
$4,895
$4,463
$4,308
$3,852
$3,731
$3,515
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,276
$3,240
$3,216
$3,048
$3,036
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,951
$2,951
$2,892
$2,892
$2,870
$2,844
$2,796
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,556
$2,555
$2,520
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Borde, Corrie $37,099

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Stevens, Ray $19,075

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $13,991 Haass, David $11,160
Schwartz, Scott J. $13,596

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $9,648 Ahlbum, Jon $6,360
Lasman, Mark J. $8,976 Gauldin, Brian K. $6,300
Roberts, Horace A. IlI $8,818 Collier, Benjamen K. $6,048
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $8,712 Chevrier, Alain G. $5,928
Hatton, Catherine E. $8,628 Jennings, Mark $5,868
MacDonald, Stewart A. $7,642 Haft, Gary S. $5,652
Tong, James G. $7,234 Moore, Daniel $5,340
Stevens, Sandra K. $6,958 Kennedy, Stacey $5,316
Martin, Jonathan $6,744 Marciano, Daniel K. $5,100
Aarons, Neill $6,564 Smith, Brian E. $5,004
Allan, Bret M. $6,408 Stevens, Jason $5,002

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Warner, Russell G. IlI $4,895 Glickman, Abraham $3,731
Routt, Patrick M. $4,620 Goldman, Jeffrey $3,648
Waxman, Andrew B. $4,416 Valovich, Stephen A. $3,612
Cancio, Maria $4,368 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,599
Miedema, Debby $4,320 Barta, Devin M. $3,516
Kozak, Iris C. $4,308 Claassen, Matthew J. $3,383
Drew, Erica A. $4,247 Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,335
Feuer, Eli $4,188 Ahlbum, Christine $3,300
Gilbert, Brian $4,188 Casey, Brian $3,300
Sachs, Kerry $4,104 Daenzer, Christopher $3,300
Vickers, Jordan $4,032 Kohn, William B. $3,300
Celorio, Silvia M. $4,019 Matyskiel, Robert E. $3,300
Pearson, Lisha $3,936 Santiago, Paul $3,300
Siddique, Nayeem M. $3,888 Stark, Richard N. $3,300
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,875 Qualified Insurance Srvcs, LLC $3,276
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Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,240 Gold, Matthew $2,868
Savage, Gina $3,218 Huxman, Roger A. $2,868
Fruchtman, Ira $3,216 Upthegrove, Gerald $2,868
Murphy, Stacy $3,216 Graham, Christopher C. $2,856
Sreenan, Mary K. $3,216 Payant, Thomas A. $2,844
Mollica, Rosanna $3,132 Rutstein, Michael W. $2,796
Warshaw, Jeffrey $3,132 Gottlieb, Irene R. $2,748
Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,107 Falbo, Kimberly R. $2,736
Snow, Audrey $3,107 Gerner, Karen C. $2,736
Cemoin, Fedelyne $3,048 Albano, Jerry R. $2,711
Daninos, Patrick C. $3,048 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,711
Goldman, Michael A. $3,048 Liu, Pat V. $2,711
Kerker, Harris L. $3,048 Bechtold, Edward H. IlI $2,628
Rush, Francine $3,048 Birnhak, Lauren A. $2,628
Kaufman, Bryan J. $3,036 Gaines, Lori B. $2,628
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,035 Haidacher, lldiko $2,628
Borjas, Israel $3,024 Hanes, Darlene M. $2,628
Fraser, Daniel $3,024 Malooley, Michele A. $2,628
Graham, William C. $3,024 Rapini, Duane M. $2,628
Levi, Baruch $3,024 Rudolph, Marlene $2,628
Nitzburg, Joan $3,024 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,628
Rosen, Larry A. $3,024 Sklar, Susan T. $2,628
Rotenberg, Eliezer S. $3,024 Swaffar, Darlene $2,628
Shah, Rajesh $3,024 Willis, Clarence H. llI $2,628
Palmer, Casey V. $3,000 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,603
Ashton, Thomas $2,988 Cornett, Joshua A. $2,592
Bolin, Russell C. I $2,952 Jones, Michael B. $2,592
Turner, Gay L. $2,952 Crossley, Judy M. $2,568
Gardner, Grant G. $2,951 Peterson, Joel G. $2,568
Hoyek, Pete N. $2,951 Woodard, Michael A. $2,568
Plotnikoff, Michael J. $2,951 Fekete, Eli $2,556
Kane, David L. $2,892 Kraus, Bernard $2,556
Wilson, Charles $2,892 Rundle, Richard $2,555

Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $2,870 Denson, Lea $2,520
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